
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gerardo Morales Liberal High School 207.0 280.0 0

2 Tobi Osunsanmi Wichita East High School 214.6 250.0 0

3 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 208.2 225.0 0

4 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 225.0 0

5 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 200.0 0

6 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 217.4 180.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gerardo Morales Liberal High School 207.0 500.0 0

2 Tobi Osunsanmi Wichita East High School 214.6 435.0 0

3 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 400.0 0

4 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 208.2 330.0 0

5 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 325.0 0

6 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 217.4 275.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tobi Osunsanmi Wichita East High School 214.6 295.0 0

2 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 208.2 215.0 0

3 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 205.0 0

4 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 200.0 0

5 Gerardo Morales Liberal High School 207.0 185.0 0

6 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 217.4 0 0



Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tobi Osunsanmi Wichita East High School 214.6 980.0 10

2 Gerardo Morales Liberal High School 207.0 965.0 8

3 Tyshon Ervin Wichita East High School 216.0 830.0 6

4 Nathan Simpson Wichita East High School 208.2 770.0 4

5 TK Williams Wichita East High School 218.0 725.0 0

6 S'Ron Hill Wichita East High School 217.4 455.0 0


